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Finish Line Video

Place No. Name

1 722 Josh Loew

2 758 Estevan Barreras
3 713 Jason Hgland

4 724 Edgar Cruz

5 940 Chris Townsend

6 899 Justin Newkirk

7 900 Michael Girock

8 674 Ahmad Graves E1
9 934 Jamie Volpe

10 849 Mechi Troxler

11 658 Christian Rodriguez
12 646 Jordan Pitt

13 765 James Thompson
14 777 Naseem Siddiqui
15 650 Anna Centuolo

16 754 Anthony Johnson
17 721 Sara Loew

18 954 Nathaniel Jordan
19 955 Ventrelle Smith
20 804 Ankit Sharma

21 750 Isaac Ochoa

22 752 Argeo Ochoa

23 948 Juan Huerta

24 951 Sebastian Huerta
25 950 Rebekah Leone

26 879 0leh Chernenko
27 863 Scott Hubbard

28 790 Xavier Malloy

29 962 Christopher Whitene
30 734 Steve Coslop

31 866 Abigail Perez

32 726 Marc Maguire

33 861 Paul Testa

34 747 Patrick Shropshire
35 968 Joseph Kelton

36 924 Adam Clark

37 755 Kimberly Zarate
38 691 Michael Corathers
39 714 Norby Vondra
40 723 Timothy Gannotta
41 904 Dennis Groshev
42 830 Mark Groshen
43 685 Nikalay Grashev
44 781 Scott Hubbard
45 753 Kenny Blizzard
46 822 Mohammad Moosvi
47 819 Vincent Bosco
48 768 Sydney Caromano
49 728 Audrey O'Neill
50 793 Kevin Holmes

Place No. Name
51 891 Trinity Pritchett

www.sjtiming.com/Vine0517 .html

Vineland Race #5 2017 5K & Duathlon

South Jersey Race Timing.

SJTiming.Com

VINELAND GRAND PRIX 5K RACE #5
Vineland NJ August 9 2017
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City St Gun

NEWPORT NJ 17:
MILLVILLE NJ 17:
AUDUBON N3] 17:
VINELAND NJ 17:
VOORHEES NJ 18:
BRIDGETON NJ 18:
BRIDGETON NJ 19:
VINELAND NJ 19:
VINELAND NJ 19:
VINELAND NJ 19:
VINELAND NJ 19:
VINELAND NJ 19:
PITTSGROVE N3J 19:
VINELAND NI 20:
VINELAND NJ 20
BRIDGETON NJ 20:
NEWPORT NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND NJ 20:
VINELAND N3J 21:
TURNERSVILLL EJ 21:
VINELAND NJ 21:
PITTSGROVE NJ 21:
VINELAND NJ 21:
ATCO NJ 21:
MILLVILLE NJ 21:
BRIDGETON NJ 22:
VINELAND NJ 22:
MILLVILLE NJ 22:
MILLVILLE NJ 22
MALAGA N3J 22:
BRIDGETON N3] 22:
VINELAND NJ 22:
VINELAND NJ 22:
PITTSGROVE NJ 22
VINELAND NJ 22:
VINELAND NJ 23:
VINELAND NJ 23:
VINELAND 68 23:
PITTSGOROVE N3] 23:
VINELAND NJ 23:
VINELAND N3J 23:
VINELAND N3] 23:
MILLVILLE NJ 24:
VINELAND NJ 24:
MILLVILLE NJ 24:
City St Gun

VINELAND NJ 24:
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Div/Tot

3/37
2/14
1/3
6/15
16/37
17/37
4/37
2/5
2/3
7/15

18/37
7/11
19/37
3/5
8/15
20/37
21/37
5/37
6/37
9/15

Div/Tot
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Div Gen/Tot
M11-19 1/77
M20-29 2/77
M11-19 3/77
M11-19 4/77
M11-19 5/77
M206-29 6/77
M11-19 7/77
M40-49 8/77
M40-49 9/77
M11-19 10/77
M11-19 11/77
M11-19 12/77
M40-49  13/77
M40-49  14/77
M30-39 1/65
M11-19 15/77
F11-19 2/65
M11-19 16/77
M11-19 17/77
M20-29  18/77
M11-19 19/77
M40-49  20/77
M20-29 21/77
M11-19  22/77
F11-19 3/65
M11-19 23/77
M11-19  24/77
M20-29 25/77
M20-29  26/77
M50-59 27/77
F11-19 4/65
M30-39 28/77
M60-69  29/77
M40-49 30/77
M11-19 31/77
M11-19 32/77
F11-19 5/65
M50-59  33/77
M60-69  34/77
M40-49  35/77
M11-19 36/77
M20-29  37/77
M11-19 38/77
M50-59  39/77
M40-49 40/77
M11-19 41/77
M11-19 42/77
F11-19 6/65
F11-19 7/65
M40-49 43/77
Div Gen/Tot
F11-19 8/65
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XtzCnVefqIw&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com%22/
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771
660
756
727
949
766
901
729
888

881
957
690
749
851
784
738
778
794
964

779
816
801
657
967
959
956
965
733
795

735
926
883
720
974
973
805
663
884
825

799
963
953
917
785
715
709
772
665
718

649
725
1000
741
966

Oscar Hernandez
Jessica Melo
Dylan Zarate
Nayeh Garcia
Justin Sabio
James Thompson Jr
Donnel Stafford
Emily O'Neill
Flor Mendez

Jonathan Strope
Joseph Kettel
Michael Fien

Amanda McCloskey
Masyiah Brawner
Karla Dolores

Craig Minarich
Jason Harrell

Mark Shepard
Michele Gegenheimer

Aubrey Harrell
Peter Monaghan
Siera Rivera
Xavier Gonzales
Karen Thomas
Anthony Dimarco
Michael Green
Kaylee Lovern
Toni Coslop
Latoya Murray

Amanda Grissman
Jesus Hernandez
Warren Johnson
Aaniya Burroughs
Lorena Ramirez
Eva Loatman
Cynthia Lascrez
Geovanni Perez
Corey Nichols
Justin Robles

Selina Eldridge
Awad Mazahra
Jordan Tilden
Zulai Mongalo
Eduardo Dolores
Denise Vondra

Zara Elahi

Leticia Hernandez
Nyah Marshall
Christina Albrecht

Ofelia Espana
Brett Castono
Shaun Campbell
Steven Layton
Marita Soto
Fernando Duran
Jimmy Larkins
Marissa Rivera
Brazil Hatcher
Itzania Cruz

Katia Antonetti
Laura Maguire
Doris JagirdAr
Barbara Carrita
Andre' Wright
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Vineland Race #5 2017 5K & Duathlon

VINELAND NJ 24:
VINELAND NJ 24:
VINELAND NJ 24:
BRIDGETON NJ 24:
VINELAND NJ 25:
PITTSGROVE NJ 25:
BRIDGETON NJ 25:
VINELAND NJ 25:
VINELAND NJ 25:
WILLIAMSTOWN N3J 25:
MT EPHRAIM N3] 25:
VINELAND NJ 25:
VINELAND NJ 25:
VINELAND NJ 25:
VINELAND NJ 26:
NEWFIELD NJ 26:
MAYS LANDING NIJ 26:
VINELAND NJ 26:
SEWELL NJ 26:
MAYS LANDING NJ 26:
STRATFORD NJ 26:
VINELAND N3] 26:
VINELAND NJ 26:
PITTSGROVE NJ 27:
RUNNEMEDE NJ 27:
VINELAND NJ 27:
GLOUCESTER NJ 27
MILLVILLE NJ 27:
VINELAND NJ 27:
VINELAND NJ 27:
VINELAND NJ 28:
VINELAND N3J 28:
VINELAND N3] 28:
BRIDGETON NJ 28:
BRIDGETON NJ 28:
VINELAND NJ 28:
VINELAND NI 28:
VINELAND NJ 28:
VINELAND NJ 28:
VINELAND NJ 28:
CHERRY HILL N3 28:
VINELAND NJ 28:
VINELAND N3J 29:
VINELAND N3] 29:
PITTSGROVE NJ 29:
VINELAND NJ 29:
VINELAND NJ 29:
VINELAND NI 29:
VINELAND NJ 29:
City St Gun

VINELAND NJ 30:
HAMMONTON NJ 30:
MONROVILLE N3J 30:
BRIDGETON NJ 30:
VINELAND NJ 30:
VINELAND NJ 30:
VINELAND NJ 30:
VINELAND NI 31:
VINELAND NJ 31:
BRIDGETON NJ 31:
VINELAND NJ 31:
VINELAND NJ 31:
VINELAND NJ 32:
VINELAND N3J 32:
MILLVILLE NJ 32:
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136
:38

10
12
25
25
26

3/14
8/37
22/37
9/37
23/37
24/37
10/15
10/37
4/14

8/11
11/15
25/37

1/8

1/2

1/8
12/15
13/15

4/5

2/8

2/2
3/3
11/37
26/37
2/8
27/37
28/37
3/8
3/8

5/14

4/8
29/37
9/11
12/37
5/8
13/37
14/37
30/37
6/14
31/37

15/37
32/37
16/37
6/8
14/15
1/1
17/37
7/14
18/37
19/37

Div/Tot

M30-39
F11-19
M11-19
F11-19
M11-19
M11-19
M40-49
F11-19
M30-39

M20-29
M40-49
M11-19
F20-29
F10&UND
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
F20-29

F10&UND
M60-69
F11-19
M11-19
F40-49
M11-19
M11-19
F20-29
F40-49
M30-39

F20-29
M11-19
M20-29
F11-19
F20-29
F11-19
F11-19
M11-19
M30-39
M11-19

F11-19
M11-19
F11-19
F20-29
M40-49
F60-69
F11-19
M30-39
F11-19
F11-19

44/77

9/65
45/77
10/65
46/77
47/77
48/77
11/65
12/65

49/77
50/77
51/77
13/65
14/65
15/65
52/77
53/77
54/77
16/65

17/65
55/77
18/65
56/77
19/65
57/77
58/77
20/65
21/65
22/65

23/65
59/77
60/77
24/65
25/65
26/65
27/65
61/77
62/77
63/77

28/65
64/77
29/65
30/65
65/77
31/65
32/65
33/65
34/65
35/65

Gen/Tot
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115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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867
767
855
918
671
969

731
970
893
829
751
958
971
742
739
972

925
662
945
672
841
960
820
676
693
656
710
908

Sarymar Perez
Candice Schwed
Thomas Zarbo Jr
Stephanie Thompson
Lauren Ruiz
Jeremiah Murray

Tara Webb

Lisvet Baez

Carly D'Arrigo
Elena Vera

Elva Ochoa

Sandro Vera
Jennifer Jimenez
Stanley Carroll
Gabrielle Higbee
Wendy Puig Gonzalez

Nick Flukey
Madison Fazzolan
Jenny Espana
Shania Ordaz
Alyssa Webb
Natalie Melchiore
Adriel Torres
Omaya Harold
Kiara Webster
Monica Morales
Jackeirys Gonzalez
Tauhidah Thompson
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Vineland Race #5 2017 5K & Duathlon

15 BRIDGETON NJ 32:44 10:
46 VINELAND NJ 32:52 10:

46 PILESGROVE NJ 32:58 10:
42 FRANKLINVILL N3J 33:20 10:
15 VINELAND NJ 33:48 10:
14 VINELAND NJ 33:53 10:
45 VINELAND NJ 33:53 10:
14 BRIDGETON NJ 34:13 11:
15 VINELAND NJ 34:17 11:
14 VINELAND NJ 34:28 11:
21 VINELAND NJ 34:54 11:
36 VINELAND NJ 35:25 11:
15 BRIDGETON NJ 35:35 11:
52 GALLOWAY NJ 35:47 11:
27 FORTESCUE NJ 36:09 11:
15 BRIDGETON NJ 37:09 11:
19 WOODBINE NJ 37:48 12:
14 VINELAND NJ 38:30 12:
11 VINELAND NJ 38:55 12:
14 VINELAND NJ 39:24 12:
15 VINELAND NJ 40:24 13:
44 VINELAND NJ 42:03 13:
13 VINELAND NJ 43:46 14:
15 VINELAND NJ 43:46 14:
16 VINELAND NJ 44:10 14:
14 VINELAND NJ 44:13 14:
14 VINELAND NJ 45:18 14:

34 MILLVILLE NJ 45:27 14:

32
35
37
44
53
55

55
01
02
06
14
24
27
31
39
58

10
24
32
41
00
32
05
06
13
14
35
38

23/37
5/8
15/15
6/8
24/37
35/37

7/8
25/37
26/37
27/37

7/8
13/14
28/37

5/5

8/8
29/37

36/37
30/37
31/37
32/37
33/37
8/8
37/37
34/37
35/37
36/37
37/37
14/14

ﬂ Award Listings

TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place 0'All No.
1 1 722
2 2 758
3 3 713
4 4 724
5 5 940
6 6 899
7 7 900
8 8 674
9 9 934
10 10 849

St Time

F11-19
F40-49
M49-49
F40-49
F11-19
M11-19

F40-49
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F20-29
M30-39
F11-19
M50-59
F20-29
F11-19

M11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F40-49
M11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
F11-19
M30-39

Name Ag City

Josh Loew 18 NEWPORT
Estevan Barreras 27 MILLVILLE
Jason Hgland 19 AUDUBON
Edgar Cruz 17 VINELAND
Chris Townsend 18 VOORHEES
Justin Newkirk 21 BRIDGETON
Michael Girock 17 BRIDGETON
Ahmad Graves El 42 VINELAND
Jamie Volpe 40 VINELAND
Mechi Troxler 17 VINELAND

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place 0'All No.
1 15 650
2 17 721
3 25 950
4 31 866
5 37 755
6 48 768
7 49 728
8 51 891
9 53 660
10 55 727

Name Ag City

Anna Centuolo 37 VINELAND
Sara Loew 16 NEWPORT
Rebekah Leone 17 TURNERSVILLL
Abigail Perez 13 BRIDGETON
Kimberly Zarate 15 VINELAND
Sydney Caromano 16 MILLVILLE
Audrey 0'Neill 17 VINELAND
Trinity Pritchett 16 VINELAND
Jessica Melo 15 VINELAND
Nayeh Garcia 18 BRIDGETON

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 10

44/65
45/65
72/77
46/65
47/65
73/77

48/65
49/65
50/65
51/65
52/65
74/77
53/65
75/77
54/65
55/65

76/77
56/65
57/65
58/65
59/65
60/65
77/77
61/65
62/65
63/65
64/65
65/65

ETMmmMm=ET

MMM

b e P o e o W B & e o e 2 B B B4

3/5



2/19/2020

www.sjtiming.com/Vine0517 .html
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Place 0'All No. Name

Place

WOoOONOUTDE WNRE

10

WOoONOUTEA WNRE

10

0'All

Age City St Time
851 Masyiah Brawner 10 VINELAND NJ 25:
779 Aubrey Harrell 08 MAYS LANDING NJ 26:
MALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 19
No Name Age City St Time
722 Josh Loew 18 NEWPORT NJ 17:
713 Jason Hgland 19 AUDUBON NJ 17:
724 Edgar Cruz 17 VINELAND NI 17:
940 Chris Townsend 18 VOORHEES N3J 18:
900 Michael Girock 17 BRIDGETON NJ  19:
849 Mechi Troxler 17 VINELAND NJ 19:
658 Christian Rodriguez 16 VINELAND NJ 19:
646 Jordan Pitt 17 VINELAND NJ 19:
754 Anthony Johnson 19 BRIDGETON NJ 20:
954 Nathaniel Jordan 14 VINELAND NJ 20:
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 19
No Name Age City St Time
721 Sara Loew 16 NEWPORT NJ 20:
950 Rebekah Leone 17 TURNERSVILLL EJ 21
866 Abigail Perez 13 BRIDGETON NJ 22
755 Kimberly Zarate 15 VINELAND NJ 22:
768 Sydney Caromano 16 MILLVILLE NJ 24:
728 Audrey O'Neill 17 VINELAND NJ 24:
891 Trinity Pritchett 16 VINELAND NI 24:
660 Jessica Melo 15 VINELAND NJ 24:
727 Nayeh Garcia 18 BRIDGETON NJ 24:
729 Emily O'Neill 17 VINELAND NJ 25:
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
No Name Age City St Time
758 Estevan Barreras 27 MILLVILLE NJ 17:
899 Justin Newkirk 21 BRIDGETON NJ 18:
804 Ankit Sharma 21 VINELAND NJ 20:
948 Juan Huerta 21 VINELAND NJ 20:
790 Xavier Malloy 21 VINELAND NJ 21
962 Christopher Whitene 20 ATCO NJ 21
830 Mark Groshen 23 VINELAND NJ 23
881 Jonathan Strope 27 WILLIAMSTOWN N3J 25:
883 Warren Johnson 29 VINELAND NJ 28:
920 Shaun Campbell 24 MONROVILLE  NJ 30:
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
No Name Age City St Time
749 Amanda McCloskey 27 VINELAND NJ 25
964 Michele Gegenheimer 26 SEWELL NJ 26:
965 Kaylee Lovern 20 GLOUCESTER  NIJ 27:
735 Amanda Grissman 21 VINELAND NJ 27:
974 Lorena Ramirez 29 BRIDGETON NJ 28:
917 Zulai Mongalo 25 VINELAND N3J 29:
751 Elva Ochoa 21 VINELAND NJ 34:
739 Gabrielle Higbee 27 FORTESCUE NJ 36:
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
No Name Age City St Time
726 Marc Maguire 38 VINELAND NJ 22
771 Oscar Hernandez 36 VINELAND NJ 24:
884 Corey Nichols 37 VINELAND NJ 28:
910 Brett Castono 38 HAMMONTON NJ 30:
966 Andre' Wright 37 MILLVILLE NJ 32:
958 Sandro Vera 36 VINELAND NJ 35:
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
Age City St Time

Place 0'All No. Name
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Vineland Race #5 2017 5K & Duathlon

Anna Centuolo
Flor Mendez
Latoya Murray

Leticia Hernandez

Marita Soto
Itzania Cruz
Laura Maguire

Tauhidah Thompson

MALE AGE GROUP:

37 VINELAND
36 VINELAND
30 VINELAND
35 VINELAND
39 VINELAND
33 BRIDGETON
33 VINELAND
34 MILLVILLE

40 - 49

Age City

WOoOONOUTEA WNE
N
N

10 58

753
793
901

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Ahmad Graves E1
Jamie Volpe
James Thompson
Naseem Siddiqui
Argeo Ochoa

Patrick Shropshire
Timothy Gannotta

Kenny Blizzard
Kevin Holmes
Donnel Stafford

Karla Dolores
Karen Thomas
Toni Coslop
Ofelia Espana
Candice Schwed

Stephanie Thompson

Tara Webb

Natalie Melchiore

MALE AGE GROUP:

42 VINELAND
40 VINELAND
40 PITTSGROVE
46 VINELAND
46 VINELAND
41 MILLVILLE
49 VINELAND
40 VINELAND
46 MILLVILLE
49 BRIDGETON

40 - 49 (3 WINNERS)

Age City

43 VINELAND
48 PITTSGROVE
49 MILLVILLE
42 VINELAND
46 VINELAND

42 FRANKLINVILL

45 VINELAND
44 VINELAND

50 - 59

Age City

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Steve Coslop

Michael Corathers

Scott Hubbard
Mark Shepard
Stanley Carroll

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Doris Jagirdar
Barbara Carrita

MALE AGE GROUP:

55 MILLVILLE
57 VINELAND
50 PITTSGOROVE
58 VINELAND
52 GALLOWAY
50 - 59

Age City

59 VINELAND
52 VINELAND

60 - 69

Age City

NJ
NJ
NJ

Paul Testa
Norby Vondra
Peter Monaghan

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

61 MILLVILLE
61 PITTSGROVE
62 STRATFORD
60 - 69

Age City

Place 0'All
1 66
2 75
3 79
4 101
5 116
6 118
7 121
8 136
Place 0'All
1 30
2 38
3 44
4 69
5 128
Place 0'All
1 112
1 113
Place 0'All
1 33
2 39
3 72
Place 0'All
1 96

Denise Vondra

62 PITTSGROVE
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